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SACHSEN-

BACK Show report 2016

Statistics
|
Visitor
2016 6,866
2013 7:149
This year 221 exhibitors 2010 8,278
presented their products
a?d services mfan area Exhibitor
of 14,300 sqm for 6,866 2016 291
interested visitors.
2013 215
2010 226

Gross exhibition area in sqm

2016 14,300
2013 14,300
2010 17,500

Net exhibition area in sqm

6,380
2013 7,056

2016

2010 8,376

Visitor survey — Catchment area

Federal states TOP 3

Saxony 72%
Brandenburg
The visitors came from Saxony-Anhalt
different federal Other

states, especia"y Saxony,

Brandenburg

and Saxony-Anha|t.

The representative survey covers a sample of 479 asked persons. Page 1 E
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Visitor survey — Area of responsibility TOP 5 and Economic sector

Area of responsibi|ity** Economic sector*

Production, manufacturing, qua|ity Baker'sand confectioner’s trade
— 46 % — 59%

Executive management Baker’s trade
I 25 % I 22 %

Sales Cafés, ice cream parlour
I 13 % I 11 %

Research and development, construction Baking industry
2% I 3

Purchasing, procurement Confectioneries / patisseries
2% . 6%
**difference to 100% = pupil / student [ not working *Multiple choice

Visitor survey — Decision-making competency*

decisive
24%

jointly decisive

78 % I 32 %
consultative

of SACHSENBACK S . %

visitors are directly

involved in investment none

invo 19%

decisions.

*difference to 100% = pupil / student | not working

Visitor survey — Investment [ purchase intention

26% 31%
no yes
About one third of the - -
SACHSENBACK trade
visitors definitely want to
invest.
43%
perhaps

The representative survey covers a sample of 479 asked persons. Page 2 E
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Visitor survey — General assessment

0% 88%
poor / very poor very good [ good
A very good overall
raiting for SACHSEN- N%
BACK: The visitors moderate
give the mark 1.9.
Visitor survey — Intention of revisitation & Intention of recommendation
4% 77 %
77 o/ probably not / no yes | probably
of the visitors want to
visit SACHSENBACK
again. 20%
would like to
1% 86%
yes [ probably

8 6 % probably not / no

13%

want to recommend it would like to

to others.

The representative survey covers a sample of 479 asked persons.
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Visitor survey — Importance of the SACHSENBACK fair

3%
Importance

45 % will decrease

of the visitors assess the
importance of SACHSEN-
BACK as increasing.

45%
Importance
will increase

52%
Importance will
remain stable

Exhibitor survey — General assessment

5% 64 %
poor [ very poor very good [ good

The exhibitors evaluate
SACHSENBACK 2016 30%
with 2.3 on average. moderate

Exhibitor survey — Intention of recommendation

77 %
6% yes | probably
probably not / no
Three quarters of the
exhibitors will
recommend SACHSEN-
BACK to others. 17 %

would like to

The survey was carried out in writing and covers a sample of 186 questioned exhibitors. Page 4 E
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Exhibitor survey — Intention to participate again

2% 56 %
no yes

More than half of the

visitors intend to partici-

pate at next SACHSEN-

BACK 2019.
41%
not yet decided

Exhibitor survey — Quality of the trade visitors
|
69 %

4% very good / good

poor [ very poor

Two thirds of the ex-
hibitors rate the quality
of the trade visitors

as gOOd orvery gOOd.

27%
moderate

The survey was carried out in writing and covers a sample of 186 questioned exhibitors. Page 5 E



